
145443 
1454432 
145444 
145445 
145446 
145447 
145448 
145449 
145450 
145451 
145452 
145453 
145454 
145455 
145456 
145457 
145458 
145459 
145460. 
145461 
145462 
145463 
145464 
145465 
145466 
145467 
145468 
145469 
145470 

... 1454703 
145471 
145472 
145473 
145474 
145475 
145476 
145477 
145478 
145479 
145480 
145481 
145482 
145483 
145484 
145485 
145486 
"45487 
145488 
145489 
145490 
145518 
145519 
145520 
145521 
145522 
145523 
145524 
145525 
145526 
145527 
145528 
145529 
145530 
145531 
145532 
145533 
145534 
145535 
145536 
145537 
145538 
145539 
145540 
145541 
145542 
145543 
145544 
145545 
145546 
145547 
145548 
145549 
145551 
145552 
145553 
145554 
145575 
145576 
145577 
145578 
145590 
145591. 
145595 
145596 
145597 
145598 
145599 
145600 

tda Lester 
Rose E Lockwo:d 
Julia « Jones 
Lizzie Jchnson 
-Zadie Henson 
Nrs.A.E.Haymes 
Mrs.Emma Hare 
Mrs.Charlie Henry 
Effie Hendricks 
Margaret Hilliker 
Lena Grayscn 
Ida Fraley 
Mamie E Ferrell 
Alice Flanary 
Ollie Ellis 
Gertie Dickey 
Fay Durman 
‘Dora Deck 
Gertrude Daniels 
Rhoda Crittenden 
Dora Combs 
Rosa L Clark 
Nancy Chronic 
yareys Jerusha 
Mrs .H.L.Barnes 
Lena Benedict 
Ida F Buffington 
Anna Andrews 
Mabel Armstrong 
Rosa Axley 
Agnes Walden 
Maude M Laster 
Ethel M Short 
Dexter Moss 
Ward Chemical Co. 
Trave Taylor Co. 
Trave Taylor Co, 
County Clerk 
Commissioners 
Charitable ; . 
Co-Operative Pub.Co. 
Dunlap and Son 
C F Rogers . 
Clulow & Harris 
Mrs.Jennie Greer 
Blanche 5S mith 
Lizzie Gorion 
Robert W Gibbs 
We Scott 
Mrs.Emma Moore 
M W Thomas 
Ryan Mot:r Co. 
Underwood T W Co. 
LC Smith T W Co, 
LC Smith T W Co. 
Lc Smith T W Co 
Ckla.,Tire and Sup Co. 
T S Rice 
FZ Curry 
F McLaughlin 
RM Alderson 
A F Young 
M L Brown — 
E E Dana’ 
EG Cunningham | 
David M Hammatt 
Bliss Beaver 
C Hieaf § ~ 
B B Williams 
Budge C P Court 
Reporters C P Court 
Bailiff C P Court 
Cierk C P Court 
Field Staty Co. 
Harlow Pub.C_, 
Harlow “ub.Cd, 
S W Bell Phone C.. 
S W Bell Phone C8, 
S W Bell Phene Co. 
S W Bell Phone Co. 
S 7 Bell Phone Co. 
Humane Society 
Harlow Pub.Co. 
T F McVay 
Dr.0.Franklin 
Tulsa Book Shop 
Looney Sheet Metal Wk.s 
E L G:odwin 
C J Jackson 
Neam> Phillips 
Hanna Mill & Mfg.Co. 
B Smith 
S S Motor Corp. 
Reedy Auto Truck Co. 
Field Staty Co. 
Field Staty Co. 
Field Staty Cy. 

Field Staty Co. 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pejsion 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension. 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pen sion 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension. 
Pension 

Jury Comr. 
Supplies 

pplies 
ppities 

Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Supplies 

. Supplies 
Services 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 

Rent . 
Repair 
Repairs 
Repaurs and Machine 
Machine 
Repairs 
Supplies 

Assessing 
Assessing 
Assessing 
Assessing 
Assessing 
Assessing — 
Assessing 
Assessing 
Assessing 
A ssessing 
Assessing 
Assessing 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Rental and T,11 
Rental and ‘Toll 
Rental 

Rental and Toll 
Rental and Toll 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Reg.Vit Stat. 
Reg.Vit.Stat. 
Books 
Repairs. 
Services 
Wood 
Moving Fences 
Services 
Salary 
Car — 
Steel 
Supplies 
Suppiies 
Supplies 

Supplies 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10,00 
10.00 
10,00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

10.00 
10,00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10,00: 
10.00 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10,00 
10.00 
10.00 
10,00 
10.00 
10.00 
10,00 
10.00 
6.00 
8.00 
8.00 
6.00 

18.00 
24.07 
9.98 

2,520.00 
5,575.00 

572.00 
10.14 

107.00 
35.00 
7.00 

10.00 
12,00 
8.00 

12.00 
10.00 
26.00 
10.00 
3.64 
2,50 

73.40 
63.40 

75 
114.85 
72.00 
15.00 
85.00 
54,00 
35.00 
75.00 
70.00 
30.00 

102.00 
72.50 
75.00 

80.00 
1,200.00 

600.00 
- 400.00 
1,270.00 

183 75 
93.00 
18.00 
54.10: 
7.00 
-7.00 
19.46 
17.90 

284.40 
93.00 
3.50 
8.25 

56.70 
38.75 
20.00 
3.00 

56.00 
57.76 

265.00 
556.65 

9,92 
6.75 

12.30 
3.57 

11,81 


